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No. Current Title JOURNAL URLs .
published| From/To
1|Adolescent Psychiatry http://www.eurekaselect.com/686/journal/adolescent-psychiatry 2011 |2011-
éﬂgﬁg‘&er Agents in Medicinal http://www.eurekaselect.com/578/journal/anti-cancer-agents-medicinal-chemistry 2001 |2006-
+ = [Current Medicinal Chemistry — Anti-
BB cancer Agents (ISSN: 1568-0118) 2001-2005
3 Antl Inf_Ia_mmatory & Anti allergy Agents http://mww.eurekaselect.com/579/journal/anti-inflammatory-amp-anti-allergy-agents-medicinal-chemistry 2002 |2006-2010
in Medicinal Chemistry
Current Medicinal Chemistry —Anti-
A& [Inflammatory and Anti-Allergy Agents 2002-2005
(ISSN: 1568-0142)
4]Anti-Infective Agents http://mww.eurekaselect.com/697/journal/anti-infective-agents 2002 |2012-
+ =, |Anti-Infective Agents in Medicinal
=:E\ . -
I Chemistry (ISSN: 1871-5214) 2006-2010
=+ |Current Medicinal Chemistry — Anti-
B2 &S Infective Agents(ISSN: 1568-0126) 2002-2005
Applied Clinical Research, Clinical Trials ] . : - - : .
. http://www.eurekaselect.com/115680/journal/applied-clinical-research-clinical-trials-and-regulatory-affairs 2014 |2014-
and Regulatory Affairs
Cgrdmvascular & Hematological http://www.eurekaselect.com/599/journal/cardiovascular-amp-hematological-disorders-drug-targets 2001 |2006-
Disorders- Drug Targets
Current Drug Targets - Cardiovascular &
A% |Hematological Disorders (ISSN: 1568- 2001-2005
0061)
Cardiovascular and Hematological http://mww.eurekaselect.com/613/journal/central-nervous-system-agents-medicinal-chemistry 2003 |2006-

Agents in Medicinal Chemistry

Current Medicinal Chemistry -
Cardiovascular & Hematological Agents 2003-2005
(ISSN: 1568-0169)

=
E =111}
[+

Central Nervous System Agents in

- . http://www.eurekaselect.com/613/journal/central-nervous-system-agents-medicinal-chemistry 2001 |2006-
Medicinal Chemistry
Current Medicinal Chemistry - Central
BIE&|Nervous System Agents (ISSN: 1568- 2001-2005
0150)
9|Clinical Cancer Drugs http://www.eurekaselect.com/110380/journal/clinical-cancer-drugs 2014 |2014-
10 Clinical !mmunology, Endocrine & http://mwww.eurekaselect.com/113105/journal/clinical-immunology-endocrine-amp-metabolic-drugs 2014 |2014-
Metabolic Drugs
11 (TZaere%SNeurologlcal Disorders- Drug http://www.eurekaselect.com/646/journal/cns-amp-neurological-disorders-drug-targets 2002 |2006-
Current Drug Targets - CNS &
A& |Neurological Disorders(ISSN: 1568- 2002-2005
007X)
12 Combinatorial Chem'sw & High http://www.eurekaselect.com/585/journal/combinatorial-chemistry-amp-high-throughput-screening 2000 |2000-
Throughput Screening
13[Current Aging Science http://www.eurekaselect.com/680/journal/current-aging-science 2008 |2008-
14|Current Alternative Energy http://mww.eurekaselect.com/142726/journal/current-alternative-energy 2016 |2016
15[Current Alzheimer Research http://www.eurekaselect.com/643/journal/current-alzheimer-research 2004 |2004-

16[Current Analytical Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/581/journal/current-analytical-chemistry 2005 |2005-
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17|Current Bioactive Compounds http://mww.eurekaselect.com/583/journal/current-bioactive-compounds 2005 |2005-
18[Current Biochemical Engineering http://www.eurekaselect.com/110312/journal/current-biochemical-engineering 2014 |2014-
19(Current Bioinformatics http://www.eurekaselect.com/642/journal/current-bioinformatics 2006 |2006-
20(Current Bionanotechnology http://www.eurekaselect.com/120841/journal/current-bionanotechnology 2015 |2015-
21(Current Biotechnology http://www.eurekaselect.com/699/journal/current-biotechnology 2012 |2012-
22(Current Cancer Drug Targets http://www.eurekaselect.com/584/journal/current-cancer-drug-targets 2001 |2001-
23(Current Cancer Therapy Reviews http://www.eurekaselect.com/586/journal/current-cancer-therapy-reviews 2005 |2005-
24|Current Cardiology Reviews http://mww.eurekaselect.com/593/journal/current-cardiology-reviews 2005 |2005-
25|Current Catalysis http://www.eurekaselect.com/700/journal/current-catalysis 2012 |2012-
26(Current Chemical Biology http://www.eurekaselect.com/648/journal/current-chemical-biology 2007 |2007-
27|Current Chromatography http://mww.eurekaselect.com/111472/journal/current-chromatography 2014 |2014-
28(Current Clinical Pharmacology http://www.eurekaselect.com/589/journal/current-clinical-pharmacology 2006 |2006-
29(Current Computer Aided-Drug Design  [|http://www.eurekaselect.com/582/journal/current-computer-aided-drug-design 2005 |2005-
30|Current Diabetes Reviews http://www.eurekaselect.com/587/journal/current-diabetes-reviews 2005 |2005-
31|Current Drug Abuse Reviews http://www.eurekaselect.com/671/journal/current-drug-abuse-reviews 2008 |2008-
32|Current Drug Delivery http://www.eurekaselect.com/595/journal/current-drug-delivery 2004 |2004-
33[Current Drug Discovery Technologies  [|http://www.eurekaselect.com/645/journal/current-drug-discovery-technologies 2004 |2004-
34|Current Drug Metabolism http://mwww.eurekaselect.com/592/journal/current-drug-metabolism 2000 |2000-
35|Current Drug Safety http://www.eurekaselect.com/588/journal/current-drug-safety 2006 |2006-
36(Current Drug Targets http://www.eurekaselect.com/590/journal/current-drug-targets 2000 |2000-
37|Current Drug Therapy http://www.eurekaselect.com/591/journal/current-drug-therapy 2006 [2006-
38|Current Environmental Engineering http://www.eurekaselect.com/120776/journal/current-environmental-engineering 2014 |2014-
39(Current Enzyme Inhibition http://mww.eurekaselect.com/594/journal/current-enzyme-inhibition 2005 |2005-
40(Current Gene Therapy http://www.eurekaselect.com/605/journal/current-gene-therapy 2001 |2001-
41|Current Genomics http://mww.eurekaselect.com/601/journal/current-genomics 2001 |2001-
42|Current Green Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/111880/journal/current-green-chemistry 2014 |2014-
43|Current HIV Research http://www.eurekaselect.com/644/journal/current-hiv-research 2003 |2003-
44|Current Hypertension Reviews http://www.eurekaselect.com/598/journal/current-hypertension-reviews 2005 |2005-
45|Current Immunology Reviews http://mww.eurekaselect.com/614/journal/current-immunology-reviews 2005 |2005-
46(Current Inorganic Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/691/journal/current-inorganic-chemistry 2011 |2011-
47|Current Medical Imaging Reviews http://www.eurekaselect.com/610/journal/current-medical-imaging-reviews 2005 |2005-
48[Current Medicinal Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/602/journal/current-medicinal-chemistry 2000 |2000-
49(Current Metabolomics http://www.eurekaselect.com/105178/journal/current-metabolomics 2013 |2013-
50|Current Microwave Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/114480/journal/current-microwave-chemistry 2014 |2014-
51|Current Molecular Medicine http://www.eurekaselect.com/600/journal/current-molecular-medicine 2001 |2001-
52|Current Molecular Pharmacology http://www.eurekaselect.com/675/journal/current-molecular-pharmacology 2008 |2008-
53|Current Nanomaterials http://www.eurekaselect.com/137069/journal/current-nanomaterials 2016 |2016
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54|Current Nanoscience http://www.eurekaselect.com/604/journal/current-nanoscience 2005 |2005-
55|Current Neuropharmacology http://www.eurekaselect.com/603/journal/current-neuropharmacology 2003 |2003-
56|Current Neurovascular Research http://www.eurekaselect.com/608/journal/current-neurovascular-research 2004 |2004-
57|Current Nutrition & Food Science http://www.eurekaselect.com/612/journal/current-nutrition-amp-food-science 2005 |2005-
58|Current Organic Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/596/journal/current-organic-chemistry 2000 |2000-
59(Current Organic Synthesis http://www.eurekaselect.com/611/journal/current-organic-synthesis 2004 |2004-
60|Current Organocatalysis http://www.eurekaselect.com/114477/journal/current-organocatalysis 2014 |2014-
61|Current Pediatric Reviews http://www.eurekaselect.com/630/journal/current-pediatric-reviews 2005 |2005-
62|Current Pharmaceutical Analysis http://www.eurekaselect.com/609/journal/current-pharmaceutical-analysis 2005 |2005-
63|Current Pharmaceutical Biotechnology |http://www.eurekaselect.com/607/journal/current-pharmaceutical-biotechnology 2001 |2001-
64|Current Pharmaceutical Design http://www.eurekaselect.com/606/journal/current-pharmaceutical-design 2000 |2000-
65 Current P_harmaco_g_e nomics and http://www.eurekaselect.com/681/journal/current-pharmacogenomics-and-personalized-medicine 2003 2008 -
Personalized Medicine
66|Current Physical Chemistry http://mww.eurekaselect.com/684/journal/current-physical-chemistry 2011 |2011-
67|Current Protein & Peptide Science http://www.eurekaselect.com/619/journal/current-protein-amp-peptide-science 2000 |2000-
68|Current Proteomics http://www.eurekaselect.com/647/journal/current-proteomics 2004 |2004-
69|Current Psychiatry Reviews http://www.eurekaselect.com/618/journal/current-psychiatry-reviews 2005 |2005-
70{Current Psychopharmacology http://www.eurekaselect.com/698/journal/current-psychopharmacology 2012 |2012-
71|Current Radiopharmaceuticals http://www.eurekaselect.com/672/journal/current-radiopharmaceuticals 2008 |2008-
72|Current Respiratory Medicine Reviews |http://www.eurekaselect.com/624/journal/current-respiratory-medicine-reviews 2005 |2005-
73[Current Rheumatology Reviews http://www.eurekaselect.com/629/journal/current-rheumatology-reviews 2005 |2005-
74(Current Signal Transduction Therapy http://www.eurekaselect.com/620/journal/current-signal-transduction-therapy 2006 |2006-
75(Current Smart Materials http://mwww.eurekaselect.com/140276/journal/current-smart-materials 2016 |2016
76|Current Stem Cell Research & Therapy |http://www.eurekaselect.com/637/journal/current-stem-cell-research-amp-therapy 2006 |2006-
77|Current Tissue Engineering http://www.eurekaselect.com/701/journal/current-tissue-engineering 2012 |2012
78|Current Topics in Medicinal Chemistry  |http://www.eurekaselect.com/615/journal/current-topics-medicinal-chemistry 2001 |2001-
79|Current Traditional Medicine http://mww.eurekaselect.com/127157/journal/current-traditional-medicine 2015 |2015-
80|Current Vascular Pharamcology http://www.eurekaselect.com/617/journal/current-vascular-pharmacology 2003 |2003-
81|Current Women's Health Reviews http://mww.eurekaselect.com/635/journal/current-womens-health-reviews 2005 |2005-
82|Drug Delivery Letters http://www.eurekaselect.com/696/journal/drug-delivery-letters 2011 |2011-
83[Drug Metabolism Letters http://www.eurekaselect.com/649/journal/drug-metabolism-letters 2007 |2007-
84 [E)E)c;gg?: [';/Ir Etgat_)rc::;égzslmmune http://mww.eurekaselect.com/636/journal/endocrine-metabolic-amp-immune-disorders-drug-targets 2001 2006-
Current Drug Targets - Immune,
BI& [Endocrine and Metabolic Disorders 2001-2005
(ISSN: 1568-0088)
85|Epigenetic Diagnosis & Therapy http://mwww.eurekaselect.com/119247/journal/epigenetic-diagnosis-amp-therapy 2015 |2015-
86 L\rgr;:jtgoilr?fa/é di?:;ngznﬁshﬁitabO“C http://mww.eurekaselect.com/632/journal/immunology%E2%80%9A-endocrine-amp-metabolic-agents-medi 2001 |2006-
Current Medicinal Chemistry -
BI& |Immunology, Endocrine and Metabolic 2001-2005

Agents (ISSN: 1568-0134)
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88|Infectious Disorders- Drug Targets http://www.eurekaselect.com/631/journal/infectious-disorders-drug-targets 2001 |2006-
sk Formgrly qurent Drug Targets - 2001-2005
Infectious Disorders
89 ISnCr:g\rgigons in Corrosion and Materials http://www.eurekaselect.com/122661/journal/innovations-corrosion-and-materials-science 2011 |2014-
A& [Recent Patents on Corrosion Science 2011-2013
90 Int.ernatlonal JO“”?"’" (.)f Sensors, http://www.eurekaselect.com/692/journal/international-journal-sensors-wireless-communications-and-contro, 2011  |2011-
Wireless communications & Control

91(Letters in Drug Design & Discovery http://www.eurekaselect.com/634/journal/letters-drug-design-amp-discovery 2004 |2004-

92|Letters in Organic Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/625/journal/letters-organic-chemistry 2004 |2004-

93[Medicinal Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/627/journal/medicinal-chemistry 2005 |2005-
94|Micro & Nanosystems http://www.eurekaselect.com/683/journal/micro-and-nanosystems 2009 |2009-
95(MicroRNA http://mww.eurekaselect.com/99280/journal/microrna 2012 |2012-

96 (Mini-Reviews in Medicinal Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/633/journal/mini-reviews-medicinal-chemistry 2001 |2001-

97|Mini-Reviews in Organic Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/622/journal/mini-reviews-organic-chemistry 2004 |2004-

98[Nanoscience & NanoTechnology Asia  |http://lwww.eurekaselect.com/694/journal/nanoscience-amp-nanotechnology-asia 2011 |2011-

99 gﬁgirr?case(:lrienngce and Biomedical http://www.eurekaselect.com/109857/journal/neuroscience-and-biomedical-engineering 2013 |2013-
100|Pharmaceutical Nanotechnology http://www.eurekaselect.com/102195/journal/pharmaceutical-nanotechnology 2013 |2013-
101|Protein and Peptide Letters http://www.eurekaselect.com/628/journal/protein-amp-peptide-letters 2001 |2001-

102 Recent Adva_nces In Communications http://mww.eurekaselect.com/121017/journal/recent-advances-communications-and-networking-technology 2012 |2013-
and Networking Technology

e Formerly Regent_ Patents on 2012
Telecommunication

103 gggﬁg':]?:g/ances In DNA & Gene http://www.eurekaselect.com/123092/journal/recent-advances-dna-amp-gene-sequences 2007 |2014-2015

e Formerly Recent Patents on DNA & 2007-2013
Gene Sequences

104 Recent Advanc_:es n Electrical & http://www.eurekaselect.com/122589/journal/recent-advances-electrical-amp-electronic-engineering 2008 |2014-
Electronic Engineering

sk Formerl;_/ Rece_nt Pqtents on Electrical & 2012-2013
Electronic Engineering

a4 5t Forr_nerly.Recent Patents on Electrical 2008-2012

Engineering

105 Esgﬁlrg;:;rr:gvatlons in Chemical http://www.eurekaselect.com/128229/journal/recent-innovations-chemical-engineering 2008 |2014-

sk Forr_nerly; Recent Patents on Chemical 2008-2013
Engineering

106 gie;ieor\\/tet’yatents on Anti-Cancer Drug http://www.eurekaselect.com/623/journal/recent-patents-anti-cancer-drug-discovery 2006 |2006-

107 giesccir\\/telfyatents on Anti-Infective Drug http://www.eurekaselect.com/626/journal/recent-patents-anti-infective-drug-discovery 2006 |2006-

108|Recent Patents on Biomarkers http://www.eurekaselect.com/666/journal/recent-patents-biomarkers 2011 |2011-

109|Recent Patents on Biotechnology http://www.eurekaselect.com/650/journal/recent-patents-biotechnology 2007 |2007-
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110|Recent Patents on Computer Science |http://www.eurekaselect.com/676/journal/recent-patents-computer-science 2008 |2008-

111 Esrcnizfalzifnts on Drug Delivery & http://www.eurekaselect.com/652/journal/recent-patents-drug-delivery-amp-formulation 2007 |2007-

112 Recent Patents on Endocrine, Metabolic http://www.eurekaselect.com/654/journal/recent-patents-endocrine-metabolic-amp-immune-drug-discovery 2007 |2007-
& Immune Drug Discovery

113|Recent Patents on Engineering http://www.eurekaselect.com/655/journal/recent-patents-engineering 2007 |2007-

114 Eg;igfj@tems on food, Nutrition & http://www.eurekaselect.com/682/journal/recent-patents-food-nutrition-amp-agriculture 2009 |2009-
Recent Patents on Inflammation & ] . . . .

115 . http://mwww.eurekaselect.com/656/journal/recent-patents-inflammation-amp-allergy-drug-discovery 2007 |2007-
Allergy Drug Discovery

116|Recent Patents on Materials Science http://www.eurekaselect.com/673/journal/recent-patents-materials-science 2008 |2008-

117 Eﬁgﬁ:::iitgems on Mechanical http://www.eurekaselect.com/678/journal/recent-patents-mechanical-engineering 2008 |2008-

118|Current Nanomedicine http://www.eurekaselect.com/693/journal/recent-patents-nanomedicine 2011 |2011-

A& [Recent Patents on Nanomedicine 2011-2015

119|Recent Patents on Nanotechnology http://www.eurekaselect.com/653/journal/recent-patents-nanotechnology 2007 |2007-

120 '\Rﬂee;?g';ePatents on Regenerative http://www.eurekaselect.com/685/journal/recent-patents-regenerative-medicine 2011 |2011-

121|Reviews on Recent Clinical Trials http://www.eurekaselect.com/640/journal/reviews-recent-clinical-trials 2006 |2006-

122 Technology Tra_nsfer and http://www.eurekaselect.com/115997/journal/technology-transfer-and-entrepreneurship 2014 |2014-
Entrepreneurship

123|The Natural Products Journal http://mww.eurekaselect.com/695/journal/natural-products-journal 2011 |2011-

124 glrllr}écsal Anti-Inflammatory & Anti-Allergy http://www.eurekaselect.com/109674/journal/clinical-anti-inflammatory-amp-anti-allergy-drugs-discontinued 2014 |2014-2015

125|Current Angiogenesis http://www.eurekaselect.com/53617/journal/current-angiogenesis-discontinued 2012 |2012-2015

126|Current Molecular Imaging http://mww.eurekaselect.com/101300/journal/current-molecular-imaging-discontinued 2012 |2012-2015

127|Inflammation & Allergy - Drug Targets  |http://www.eurekaselect.com/616/journal/inflammation-amp-allergy-drug-targets-discontinued 2002 |2006-2015

e Formerly Qurrent Drug Targets - 2002-2005
Inflammation & Allergy
Recent Patents on Cardiovascular Drug ] . : : . .

128 Discovery http://mww.eurekaselect.com/128125/journal/recent-advances-cardiovascular-drug-discovery-discontinued 2006 |2006-2014

129 Recent Adva_nces In Communications http://mww.eurekaselect.com/121017/journal/recent-advances-communications-and-networking-technology 2012 |2013-2015
and Networking Technology

e Formerly RegenF Pa?ents on 2012
Telecommunications

130|Recent Progress in Space Technology |http://www.eurekaselect.com/123092/journal/recent-advances-dna-amp-gene-sequences-discontinued 2011 |2011-2014
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